
 

Christ Church School Key Dates for your Diary Summer 2024 

Please note that these dates may be subject to change, any changes will first be published in our  

weekly newsletter. 

These are whole school events. Christ Church provides an exciting and eventful curriculum for the children. We 

are hopeful that we will be able to do most of our traditional events.  

Trips and individual class curricular events are not listed here unless they are major events. We will inform you 

of class events with as much notice as is possible.  

It is absolutely vital that you read the newsletter and the learning information for your child’ class on the back 

page every week. It comes home with the children on Fridays and is published on the school website every 

Friday afternoon.  

https://www.ccht.rbkc.sch.uk/newsletters/ 

We spend a significant amount of time producing it and most parents realise this, value it and read it every week 

which we really appreciate. 

April 

Monday 15th April - Back to School  

Thursday 18th April  - 9.10am Secondary Transfer Meeting Year 3-5 Parents  

Saturday 20th April Mini Marathon  

Class Meetings for all parents 9.10-9.30am 

Tuesday 16th April: Reception Class 

Wednesday 17th April: Year 1 

Thursday 18th April: Year 2 

Monday 22nd April: Year 3 

Tuesday 23rd April Year 5 

Wednesday 24th April Year 4 

Monday 29th April 7pm Internet Safety Evening Cadogan Gardens  

May 

Wednesday 1st May – KS1 Coffee Morning (YR, Y1 & Y2) 

Thursday 2nd May – KS2 Coffee Morning (Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6) 

Monday 6tht May  - Bank Holiday 

Friday 10th May  - Fruity Friday  

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May Half Term  

 

https://www.ccht.rbkc.sch.uk/newsletters/


June 

Monday 3rd June  - Back to School  

Tuesday 4th June – Open Morning 8.30-9am  

Tuesday 4th June – Open Afternoon 3.30-4.30pm 

Wednesday 5th June – Sports Day 9.30-12.30 Battersea Park   

Individual Parent Meetings 

Tuesday 11th June – after school, face to face. 

Tuesday 18th June – after school, face to face. 

Friday 21st June – Swedish Midsummer Celebration  

July  

Year 6 Shakespeare Performances all invited.  

Monday 1st July – 2.30pm at Holy Trinity 

Tuesday 2nd July   - 2.30pm and 7pm at Holy Trinity 

Wednesday 3rd July – 2.30pm and 7pm at Christ Church 

Thursday 4th July   - 2.30pm and 7pm at Christ Church 

Literature Festival for the Whole School 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th July 

Graduations  

Reception Class Wednesday 17th July at 2.30pm, St. Luke’s 

Year 1 Monday 15th July at 2.30pm, St. Luke’s 

Year 2 Thursday 11th July at 2.30pm, Christ Church 

Year 4 Tuesday 16th July at 2.30pm, St. Luke’s  

Year 5 Thursday 18th July at 2.30pm, St. Luke’s  

Year 3 Friday 12th July at 2.30pm, St. Luke’s  

 

Monday 8th July – Wednesday 10th July - Year 6 Residential to South Downs 

Friday 19th July – Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 12.30pm 

Friday 19th July - School Year Ends 1.30pm 

 

 


